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Monthly Measure Developer Webinar:
Harmonization and Alignment
January 25, 2016

1:00 pm - 2:00 pm ET

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives

Value Set Harmonization Project
Zahid Butt, MID, FACG, Chief Executive Officer, Medisolv

Measure Applications Partnership (MAP): Alignment
Erin O’Rourke, Senior Director, NQF

NQF Variation Project
Andrew Lyzenga, Senior Director, NQF

Next Steps/Announcements

Adjourn

Adjourn
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Agenda



