



Monthly Measure Developer Webinar: *Harmonization and Alignment* January 25, 2016 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm ET

1:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
1:05 pm	Value Set Harmonization Project Zahid Butt, MD, FACG, Chief Executive Officer, Medisolv
1:30 pm	Measure Applications Partnership (MAP): Alignment Erin O'Rourke, Senior Director, NQF
1:45 pm	NQF Variation Project Andrew Lyzenga, Senior Director, NQF
1:55 pm	Next Steps/Announcements
2:00 pm	Adjourn